

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 1 OF 6		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED			
PROJECT NO. IM-2-094(170)226 IM-2-094(171)239				NO. 8 BIDDER		BIDDER		BIDDER	
COUNTY & DATE STUTSMAN (093) MAY 22, 2020 09:30AM				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		KNIFE RIVER MATERIAL		PARK CONSTRUCTION CO	
LENGTH & TYPE 2.064 I94, W OF STREETER INTERCHANGE						S		MPANY	
COMPLETION TIME 10/10/20 MEDIAN CROSSEOVERS, GRADE RAISE, RIPRAP				C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C. BOND RANK 02	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1.000	600000000	600000000	365000000	365000000	421000000	421000000
201	CLEARING & GRUBBING-SITE 1	L SUM	1.000	100000000	100000000	200000000	200000000	126000000	126000000
201	CLEARING & GRUBBING-SITE 2	L SUM	1.000	100000000	100000000	200000000	200000000	100000000	100000000
202	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	23410.000	25000	585250000	9000	210690000	6250	146312500
202	REMOVAL OF END SECTION-ALL TYPES & SIZES	EA	6000	110000	660000	250000	1500000	426000	2556000
202	REMOVAL OF PIPE ALL TYPES AND SIZES	LF	150000	50000	7500000	75000	11250000	24700	3705000
202	REMOVAL OF TEMPORARY BYPASS	EA	4000	400000000	1600000000	400000000	1600000000	160000000	640000000
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-TYPE A	CY	11397.000	10000	113970000	5000	56985000	3450	39319650
203	TOPSOIL	CY	18393.000	6000	110358000	18500	340270500	6100	112197300
203	TOPSOIL-IMPORTED	CY	8167.000	25000	204175000	35000	285845000	5450	445101500
203	BORROW-EXCAVATION	CY	24053.000	10000	240531000	8000	192424800	7000	1683717000
216	WATER	M GAL	41520.000	30000	124560000	22000	91344000	30000	124560000
230	SUBGRADE PREPARATION-TYPE A-12IN	STA	45000	400000	18000000	1500000	67500000	770000	34650000
251	SEEDING CLASS II	ACRE	32136	400000	12854400	439920	14137270	360000	115689600
251	TEMPORARY COVER CROP	ACRE	30454	100000	3045400	74990	2283750	93300	28413600
253	STRAW MULCH	ACRE	62590	300000	18777000	320000	20028800	265000	165863500
255	ECB TYPE 2	SY	67000	10000	670000	8000	536000	1700	1139000
256	RIPRAP GRADE II	TON	31086.000	50000	1554300000	47000	146104200	44600	1386435600
260	SILT FENCE UNSUPPORTED	LF	28750.000	2000	5750000	2450	7043750	1350	38812500
260	REMOVE SILT FENCE UNSUPPORTED	LF	28750.000	1000	2875000	420	1207500	270	7762500
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	64300.000	3000	19290000	2650	17039500	2100	13503000
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	25400.000	500	1270000	380	965200	410	1041400
262	FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	33300.000	20000	66600000	11900	39627000	13400	44622000
262	REMOVE FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	33300.000	2500	8325000	1900	6327000	2100	6993000
265	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ACCESS	EA	2000	6000000	12000000	7200000	14400000	2100000	42000000
265	REMOVE STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ACCESS	EA	2000	2000000	4000000	2000000	4000000	2170000	4340000
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	74257.000	22000	1633654000	12500	928212500	17950	13329131500
401	TACK COAT	GAL	9096.000	2500	22740000	2000	18192000	3950	35929200
401	PRIME COAT	GAL	21076.000	3500	73760000	2500	52690000	5700	120133200
401	FOG SEAL	GAL	2810.000	3500	9835000	2000	5620000	6100	17141000
411	MILLING PAVEMENT SURFACE	SY	22890.000	3000	6867000	4000	9156000	4150	94993500
430	SUPERPAVE FAA 45	TON	28702.000	50000	1435100000	44000	1262888000	55700	15987014000
430	COMMERCIAL GRADE HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	20500.000	200000	4100000000	110000	2255000000	176000	3608000000
430	CORED SAMPLE	EA	96000	35000	3360000	15000	1440000	51000	4896000
430	PG 58H-28 ASPHALT CEMENT	TON	17221.000	500000	8610500000	480000	8266080000	714000	12295794000
626	COFFERDAM	EA	4000	1500000	6000000	3000000	12000000	9690000	38760000
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.000	650000000	650000000	1154500000	1154500000	849800000	849800000
704	FLAGGING	MHR	6000.000	40000	240000000	42000	252000000	40200	241200000
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	6228.000	2000	12456000	4350	27091800	4550	28337400
704	ATTENUATION DEVICE-TYPE B-75	EA	6000	5000000	30000000	2750000	16500000	2880000	17280000
704	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	12000	100000	1200000	88000	1056000	92100	1105200
704	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	216000	30000	6480000	24500	5292000	25700	5551200
704	TUBULAR MARKERS	EA	268000	10000	2680000	8750	2345000	9150	2452200
704	FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS	EA	128000	50000	6400000	42000	5376000	44000	5632000
704	STACKABLE VERTICAL PANELS	EA	90000	25000	2250000	28750	2587500	30100	2709000
704	SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL-TYPE C	EA	4000	1200000	4800000	950000	3800000	994000	3976000
704	SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL-TYPE C-CROSSOVER	EA	4000	1200000	4800000	1000000	4000000	1050000	4200000
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				AWARD TO: KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS		WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
Deputy Director For Engineering:									
1				DATE OF AWARD		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 2 OF 6		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED				
PROJECT NO. IM-2-094(170)226 IM-2-094(171)239			NO. 8		BIDDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BIDDER KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS		BIDDER PARK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
COUNTY & DATE STUTSMAN (093) MAY 22, 2020 09:30AM							BEMIDJI, MN		MINNEAPOLIS, MN	
LENGTH & TYPE 2.064 I94, W OF STREETER INTERCHANGE										
COMPLETION TIME 10/10/20 MEDIAN CROSSOVERS, GRADE RAISE, RIPRAP					C.C. CHECK RANK 00		C.C. BOND RANK 01		C.C. BOND RANK 02	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	
704	FLASHING BEACON	EA	4000	1500000	6000000	1850000	7400000	1940000	7760000	
704	OBLITERATION OF PAVEMENT MARKING	SF	6221000	3000	1866300	1550	964255	1600	995360	
704	PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE MED BARRIER	LF	3000000	35000	10500000	45000	13500000	45900	13770000	
704	PRECAST CONCRETE MED BARRIER-STATE FURNISHED	EA	114000	350000	3990000	625000	7125000	638000	7273200	
706	AGGREGATE LABORATORY	EA	1000	10000000	10000000	20000000	20000000	13200000	13200000	
706	BITUMINOUS LABORATORY	EA	1000	5000000	5000000	10000000	10000000	25500000	25500000	
706	CONTRACTOR'S LABORATORY	EA	1000	5000000	5000000	10000000	10000000	25300000	25300000	
708	INLET PROTECTION-FIBER ROLL 12IN	EA	15000	100000	1500000	90000	1350000	80600	1209000	
708	REMOVAL INLET PROTECTION-FIBER ROLL 12IN	EA	8000	25000	200000	20000	160000	22900	183200	
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE G	SY	5323000	4000	2129200	3350	1783205	3150	1676745	
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE R1	SY	1840000	2000	3680000	3200	5888000	4750	8740000	
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE RR	SY	42190000	2000	84380000	3000	126570000	1950	82270500	
714	PIPE CONC REINF 18IN CL III	LF	20000	175000	3500000	400000	8000000	437000	8740000	
714	PIPE CONC REINF 42IN CL III	LF	36000	600000	21600000	450000	16200000	445000	16020000	
714	PIPE CONC REINF 48IN CL III	LF	56000	600000	33600000	500000	28000000	451000	25256000	
714	END SECT-CONC REINF 42IN	EA	2000	1900000	3800000	2900000	5800000	2590000	5180000	
714	END SECT-CONC REINF 48IN	EA	2000	2000000	4000000	3200000	6400000	2880000	5760000	
714	RELAY HEADWALL	EA	4000	500000	2000000	750000	3000000	2340000	9360000	
714	PIPE CONDUIT 24IN	LF	416000	150000	62400000	200000	83200000	234000	97344000	
714	PIPE PVC 12IN	LF	540000	15000	8100000	75000	40500000	33200	17928000	
722	MEDIAN DRAIN PRECAST CONCRETE-TYPE A	EA	4000	3200000	12800000	2200000	8800000	5270000	21080000	
754	DIAMOND GRADE DELINEATORS-TYPE A	EA	30000	50000	1500000	42000	1260000	44000	1320000	
754	GALV STEEL POSTS-W-SHAPE POSTS(TWO OR MORE)	LF	72000	150000	10800000	78000	5616000	81700	5882400	
754	INTERSTATE MILE POSTS-TYPE C	EA	4000	300000	1200000	170000	680000	178000	712000	
754	RESET SIGN PANEL	EA	1000	1500000	1500000	300000	3000000	314000	3140000	
754	OBJECT MARKERS - CULVERTS	EA	20000	75000	1500000	42000	840000	44000	880000	
754	REMOVE SIGN FOUNDATION	EA	2000	1000000	2000000	450000	900000	471000	942000	
760	RUMBLE STRIPS - ASPHALT SHOULDER	MILE	4856	5000000	24280000	1872680	909373	6030000	2928168	
762	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	14123000	2000	28246000	1400	1977220	1450	2047835	
762	SHORT TERM 4IN LINE-TYPE NR	LF	17395000	150	2609250	250	434875	260	452270	
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 4IN LINE	LF	49953000	100	4995300	180	899154	190	949107	
762	PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 4IN LINE-GROOVED	LF	3310000	5000	16550000	5250	1737750	5450	1803950	
990	PIPE CLEANOUT	EA	2000	2000000	4000000	3108000	6216000	15000000	30000000	
TOTAL					1149457335		1043001339		1080641382	
						NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT		
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:			AWARD TO: KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS			WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.				
2			DATE OF AWARD			DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering				

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 3 OF 6		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. IM-2-094(170)226 IM-2-094(171)239				NO. 8		BIDDER BORDER STATES PAVING INC		BIDDER STRATA CORPORATION		BIDDER CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC	
COUNTY & DATE STUTSMAN (093) MAY 22, 2020 09:30AM						FARGO, ND		GRAND FORKS, ND		ALEXANDRIA, MN	
LENGTH & TYPE 2.064 I94, W OF STREETER INTERCHANGE											
COMPLETION TIME 10/10/20 MEDIAN CROSSEOVERS, GRADE RAISE, RIPRAP						C.C. BOND RANK 03		C.C. BOND RANK 04		C.C. BOND RANK 05	
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT		
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1.000	36300000	36300000	45000000	45000000	20000000	20000000		
201	CLEARING & GRUBBING-SITE 1	L SUM	1.000	13100000	13100000	18000000	18000000	15000000	15000000		
201	CLEARING & GRUBBING-SITE 2	L SUM	1.000	10400000	10400000	16000000	16000000	15000000	15000000		
202	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	23410.000	15000	35115000	12000	28092000	14750	34529750		
202	REMOVAL OF END SECTION-ALL TYPES & SIZES	EA	6000	475000	285000	432000	259200	1000000	6000000		
202	REMOVAL OF PIPE ALL TYPES AND SIZES	LF	150000	27400	411000	25000	375000	22000	3300000		
202	REMOVAL OF TEMPORARY BYPASS	EA	4000	54100000	21640000	28500000	11400000	95000000	38000000		
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-TYPE A	CY	11397000	3900	4444830	3600	4102920	4850	5527545		
203	TOPSOIL	CY	18393000	6600	12139380	6100	11219730	9500	17473350		
203	TOPSOIL-IMPORTED	CY	8167000	6550	5349385	6000	4900200	37000	30217900		
203	BORROW-EXCAVATION	CY	240531000	8000	192424800	7500	180398250	14250	342756675		
216	WATER	M GAL	4152000	30000	12456000	30000	12456000	30000	12456000		
230	SUBGRADE PREPARATION-TYPE A-12IN	STA	45000	861000	3874500	785000	3532500	890000	4005000		
251	SEEDING CLASS II	ACRE	32136	476000	1529674	340000	1092624	339040	1089539		
251	TEMPORARY COVER CROP	ACRE	30454	81100	246982	88000	267995	87750	267234		
253	STRAW MULCH	ACRE	62590	346000	2165614	250000	1564750	248870	1557677		
255	ECB TYPE 2	SY	67000	8650	57955	1600	10720	1600	10720		
256	RIPRAP GRADE II	TON	31086000	56000	174081600	52000	161647200	48000	149212800		
260	SILT FENCE UNSUPPORTED	LF	2875000	2650	761875	1280	368000	1280	368000		
260	REMOVE SILT FENCE UNSUPPORTED	LF	2875000	450	129375	250	71875	250	71875		
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	6430000	2850	1832550	2000	1286000	1970	1266710		
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	2540000	400	101600	390	99060	390	99060		
262	FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	3330000	12900	4295700	18000	5994000	12610	4199130		
262	REMOVE FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	3330000	2050	682650	1990	662670	1990	662670		
265	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ACCESS	EA	2000	2500000	5000000	2100000	4200000	1500000	3000000		
265	REMOVE STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ACCESS	EA	2000	2500000	5000000	2200000	4400000	1000000	2000000		
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	74257000	17000	126236900	15100	112128070	16500	122524050		
401	TACK COAT	GAL	9096000	4500	4093200	4100	3729360	2000	1819200		
401	PRIME COAT	GAL	21076000	4300	9062680	4500	9484200	2000	4215200		
401	FOG SEAL	GAL	2810000	3250	913250	4100	1152100	2250	632250		
411	MILLING PAVEMENT SURFACE	SY	2289000	7700	1762530	11500	2632350	10500	2403450		
430	SUPERPAVE FAA 45	TON	28702000	56000	160731200	55150	158291530	56700	162740340		
430	COMMERCIAL GRADE HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	2050000	115000	23575000	210000	43050000	137000	28085000		
430	CORED SAMPLE	EA	96000	50000	4800000	50000	4800000	30000	2880000		
430	PG 58H-28 ASPHALT CEMENT	TON	1722100	550000	94715500	747000	128640870	450000	77494500		
626	COFFERDAM	EA	4000	105000000	420000000	98000000	392000000	20000000	80000000		
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1.000	1150000000	1150000000	1280000000	1280000000	1324000000	1324000000		
704	FLAGGING	MHR	6000000	40000	24000000	46000	27600000	48000	28800000		
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	6228000	1100	685080	6350	3954780	4350	2709180		
704	ATTENUATION DEVICE-TYPE B-75	EA	6000	3300000	1980000	2750000	1650000	2750000	1650000		
704	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	12000	165000	1980000	88000	1056000	88000	1056000		
704	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	216000	27000	583200	24500	529200	24500	529200		
704	TUBULAR MARKERS	EA	268000	11000	294800	8750	234500	8750	234500		
704	FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS	EA	128000	54000	691200	42000	537600	42000	537600		
704	STACKABLE VERTICAL PANELS	EA	90000	16250	146250	28750	258750	28750	258750		
704	SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL-TYPE C	EA	4000	1200000	4800000	950000	3800000	950000	3800000		
704	SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL-TYPE C-CROSSOVER	EA	4000	1300000	5200000	2000000	8000000	1000000	4000000		
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS		WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.					
3				DATE OF AWARD		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering					

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 4 OF 6		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED			
PROJECT NO. IM-2-094(170)226 IM-2-094(171)239			NO. 8		BIDDER BORDER STATES PAVING INC	BIDDER STRATA CORPORATION		BIDDER CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC	
COUNTY & DATE STUTSMAN (093) MAY 22, 2020 09:30AM LENGTH & TYPE 2.064 I94, W OF STREETER INTERCHANGE			FARGO, ND		GRAND FORKS, ND		ALEXANDRIA, MN		
COMPLETION TIME 10/10/20 MEDIAN CROSSOVERS, GRADE RAISE, RIPRAP			C.C. BOND RANK 03		C.C. BOND RANK 04		C.C. BOND RANK 05		
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
704	FLASHING BEACON	EA	4000	1650000	660000	2850000	1140000	1850000	740000
704	OBLITERATION OF PAVEMENT MARKING	SF	6221000	1700	1057570	1550	964255	1550	964255
704	PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE MED BARRIER	LF	3000000	50000	15000000	65000	19500000	45000	13500000
704	PRECAST CONCRETE MED BARRIER-STATE FURNISHED	EA	114000	800000	9120000	850000	9690000	625000	7125000
706	AGGREGATE LABORATORY	EA	1000	12900000	12900000	10000000	10000000	2500000	2500000
706	BITUMINOUS LABORATORY	EA	1000	5410000	5410000	8000000	8000000	2500000	2500000
706	CONTRACTOR'S LABORATORY	EA	1000	5410000	5410000	8000000	8000000	5000000	5000000
708	INLET PROTECTION-FIBER ROLL 12IN	EA	15000	97300	145950	75800	113700	75800	113700
708	REMOVAL INLET PROTECTION-FIBER ROLL 12IN	EA	8000	21600	17280	21500	17200	21490	17192
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE G	SY	5323000	3500	1863050	3200	1703360	3000	1596900
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE R1	SY	1840000	5250	9660000	4800	8832000	4000	7360000
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE RR	SY	42190000	2150	9070850	1960	8269240	2500	10547500
714	PIPE CONC REINF 18IN CL III	LF	20000	486000	972000	445000	890000	300000	600000
714	PIPE CONC REINF 42IN CL III	LF	36000	494000	1778400	451000	1623600	525000	1890000
714	PIPE CONC REINF 48IN CL III	LF	56000	501000	2805600	456000	2553600	510000	2856000
714	END SECT-CONC REINF 42IN	EA	2000	2880000	576000	2630000	526000	2035000	407000
714	END SECT-CONC REINF 48IN	EA	2000	3200000	640000	2915000	583000	2360000	472000
714	RELAY HEADWALL	EA	4000	2600000	1040000	2400000	960000	1250000	500000
714	PIPE CONDUIT 24IN	LF	416000	260000	10816000	237000	9859200	155000	6448000
714	PIPE PVC 12IN	LF	540000	36900	1992600	33600	1814400	38000	2052000
722	MEDIAN DRAIN PRECAST CONCRETE-TYPE A	EA	4000	5850000	2340000	5325000	2130000	8500000	3400000
754	DIAMOND GRADE DELINEATORS-TYPE A	EA	30000	60000	1800000	42000	1260000	42000	1260000
754	GALV STEEL POSTS-W-SHAPE POSTS(TWO OR MORE)	LF	72000	100000	7200000	78000	561600	78000	561600
754	INTERSTATE MILE POSTS-TYPE C	EA	4000	184000	736000	170000	680000	170000	680000
754	RESET SIGN PANEL	EA	1000	465000	465000	300000	300000	300000	300000
754	OBJECT MARKERS - CULVERTS	EA	20000	60000	1200000	42000	840000	42000	840000
754	REMOVE SIGN FOUNDATION	EA	2000	570000	1140000	450000	900000	450000	900000
760	RUMBLE STRIPS - ASPHALT SHOULDER	MILE	4856	2030000	985768	1875000	910500	1875000	910500
762	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	14123000	1650	2330295	1500	2118450	1400	1977220
762	SHORT TERM 4IN LINE-TYPE NR	LF	17395000	300	521850	250	434875	250	434875
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 4IN LINE	LF	49953000	200	999060	180	899154	180	899154
762	PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 4IN LINE-GROOVED	LF	3310000	5700	1886700	5250	1737750	5250	1737750
990	PIPE CLEANOUT	EA	2000	17600000	3520000	16100000	3220000	22500000	4500000
TOTAL					1163885333		1177500688		1290093101
				NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT		NO LIMIT	
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:			AWARD TO: KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS			WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.			
4			DATE OF AWARD			DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering			

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 5 OF 6		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED					
PROJECT NO. IM-2-094(170)226 IM-2-094(171)239				NO. 8		BIDDER MARTIN CONSTRUCTION INC		BIDDER		BIDDER	
COUNTY & DATE STUTSMAN (093) MAY 22, 2020 09:30AM LENGTH & TYPE 2.064 I94, W OF STREETER INTERCHANGE				DICKINSON, ND							
COMPLETION TIME 10/10/20 MEDIAN CROSSEOVERS, GRADE RAISE, RIPRAP				C.C. BOND RANK 06		C.C.		C.C.			
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT
103	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1000	54690360	54690360						
201	CLEARING & GRUBBING-SITE 1	L SUM	1000	2953440	2953440						
201	CLEARING & GRUBBING-SITE 2	L SUM	1000	2953440	2953440						
202	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	23410000	9050	21186050						
202	REMOVAL OF END SECTION-ALL TYPES & SIZES	EA	6000	937450	562470						
202	REMOVAL OF PIPE ALL TYPES AND SIZES	LF	150000	29310	439650						
202	REMOVAL OF TEMPORARY BYPASS	EA	4000	39873830	15949532						
203	COMMON EXCAVATION-TYPE A	CY	11397000	5920	6747024						
203	TOPSOIL	CY	18393000	10820	19901226						
203	TOPSOIL-IMPORTED	CY	8167000	24580	20074486						
203	BORROW-EXCAVATION	CY	240531000	10280	247265868						
216	WATER	M GAL	4152000	28370	11779224						
230	SUBGRADE PREPARATION-TYPE A-12IN	STA	45000	1432840	6447780						
251	SEEDING CLASS II	ACRE	32136	366210	1176852						
251	TEMPORARY COVER CROP	ACRE	30454	94760	288582						
253	STRAW MULCH	ACRE	62590	268780	1682294						
255	ECB TYPE 2	SY	67000	1730	11591						
256	RIPRAP GRADE II	TON	31086000	61940	192546684						
260	SILT FENCE UNSUPPORTED	LF	2875000	1380	396750						
260	REMOVE SILT FENCE UNSUPPORTED	LF	2875000	270	77625						
261	FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	6430000	2130	1369590						
261	REMOVE FIBER ROLLS 12IN	LF	2540000	420	106680						
262	FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	3330000	13620	4535460						
262	REMOVE FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN	LF	3330000	2150	715950						
265	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ACCESS	EA	2000	4886700	977340						
265	REMOVE STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ACCESS	EA	2000	2695200	539040						
302	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	74257000	18190	135073483						
401	TACK COAT	GAL	9096000	4160	3783936						
401	PRIME COAT	GAL	21076000	6480	13657248						
401	FOG SEAL	GAL	2810000	6480	1820880						
411	MILLING PAVEMENT SURFACE	SY	2289000	8300	1899870						
430	SUPERPAVE FAA 45	TON	28702000	58970	169255694						
430	COMMERCIAL GRADE HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	2050000	186300	38191500						
430	CORED SAMPLE	EA	96000	54000	518400						
430	PG 58H-28 ASPHALT CEMENT	TON	1722100	756000	130190760						
626	COFFERDAM	EA	4000	65256480	26102592						
702	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1000	1322520400	1322520400						
704	FLAGGING	MHR	6000000	54000	32400000						
704	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	UNIT	6228000	4700	2927160						
704	ATTENUATION DEVICE-TYPE B-75	EA	6000	2970000	1782000						
704	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	12000	95400	114480						
704	DELINEATOR DRUMS	EA	216000	26460	571536						
704	TUBULAR MARKERS	EA	268000	9450	253260						
704	FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS	EA	128000	45360	580608						
704	STACKABLE VERTICAL PANELS	EA	90000	31050	279450						
704	SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL-TYPE C	EA	4000	1026000	410400						
704	SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL-TYPE C-CROSSOVER	EA	4000	1080000	432000						
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:				AWARD TO: KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS		WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.					
5				DATE OF AWARD		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering					

ND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION				SHEET NO. 6 OF 6		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED				
PROJECT NO. IM-2-094(170)226 IM-2-094(171)239			NO. 8		BIDDER MARTIN CONSTRUCTION INC		BIDDER		BIDDER	
COUNTY & DATE STUTSMAN (093) MAY 22, 2020 09:30AM					DICKINSON, ND					
LENGTH & TYPE 2.064 I94, W OF STREETER INTERCHANGE					C.C. BOND RANK 06		C.C.		C.C.	
COMPLETION TIME 10/10/20 MEDIAN CROSSOVERS, GRADE RAISE, RIPRAP										
SPEC. NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	BID PRICE	AMOUNT	
704	FLASHING BEACON	EA	4000	1998000	799200					
704	OBLITERATION OF PAVEMENT MARKING	SF	6221000	1670	1038907					
704	PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE MED BARRIER	LF	3000000	88500	26550000					
704	PRECAST CONCRETE MED BARRIER-STATE FURNISHED	EA	114000	990160	11287824					
706	AGGREGATE LABORATORY	EA	1000	21412000	21412000					
706	BITUMINOUS LABORATORY	EA	1000	11340000	11340000					
706	CONTRACTOR'S LABORATORY	EA	1000	18144000	18144000					
708	INLET PROTECTION-FIBER ROLL 12IN	EA	15000	81860	1227900					
708	REMOVAL INLET PROTECTION-FIBER ROLL 12IN	EA	8000	23210	185680					
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE G	SY	5323000	3210	17086830					
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE R1	SY	1840000	2970	5464800					
709	GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE RR	SY	42190000	2900	122351000					
714	PIPE CONC REINF 18IN CL III	LF	20000	295260	5905200					
714	PIPE CONC REINF 42IN CL III	LF	36000	362590	13053240					
714	PIPE CONC REINF 48IN CL III	LF	56000	394400	22086400					
714	END SECT-CONC REINF 42IN	EA	2000	2883900	5767800					
714	END SECT-CONC REINF 48IN	EA	2000	3358930	6717860					
714	RELAY HEADWALL	EA	4000	1040030	4160120					
714	PIPE CONDUIT 24IN	LF	416000	163810	68144960					
714	PIPE PVC 12IN	LF	540000	80340	43383600					
722	MEDIAN DRAIN PRECAST CONCRETE-TYPE A	EA	4000	5214820	20859280					
754	DIAMOND GRADE DELINEATORS-TYPE A	EA	30000	45360	1360800					
754	GALV STEEL POSTS-W-SHAPE POSTS(TWO OR MORE)	LF	72000	84240	6065280					
754	INTERSTATE MILE POSTS-TYPE C	EA	4000	183600	734400					
754	RESET SIGN PANEL	EA	1000	324000	324000					
754	OBJECT MARKERS - CULVERTS	EA	20000	45360	907200					
754	REMOVE SIGN FOUNDATION	EA	2000	486000	972000					
760	RUMBLE STRIPS - ASPHALT SHOULDER	MILE	4856	2026670	9841510					
762	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	14123000	1510	21325730					
762	SHORT TERM 4IN LINE-TYPE NR	LF	17395000	270	4696650					
762	PVMT MK PAINTED 4IN LINE	LF	49953000	190	9491070					
762	PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 4IN LINE-GROOVED	LF	3310000	5670	18767700					
990	PIPE CLEANOUT	EA	2000	4992120	9984240					
TOTAL					1340186825					
				NO LIMIT						
ACTION TAKEN BY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering:			AWARD TO: KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS			WHEN PRELIMINARY ARRANGEMENTS ARE COMPLETED.				
6			DATE OF AWARD			DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Deputy Director For Engineering				